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Breakaway Roping - Ages 12-15
Member Score
Kennedy Smith
Keston Humbke
Hanna Leitch
BRETTLEY GORDON
Pacen Hemingson
CHELSEY LEITCH
Kagen Saunders
Pyper Olivier
Addison Tissington
DYLAN LEFEBVRE
Hayes Smith
Tess Strid
Julia Barrett
TUFF BRETT
JORDYN DOW

Jayden Payne

March 9, 2024

2.500
2.900
3.700
4.900
6.200
6.500
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

2.500
2.900
3.700
4.900
6.200
16.500
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Points
100
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